Date
26-Nov
27-Nov
28-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov

3-Dec
4-Dec

5-Dec
6-Dec
7-Dec

10-Dec
11-Dec

12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec

17-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

December Medical Student Lectures

Event
Orientation
Student Morning Report

Mental Status Change
PDx

Pneumonia
Student Morning Report
HIV

Liver Disease
PDx

Atrial Fibrillation
Student Morning Report
Pulmonary Nodule and Lung
Cancer

Diabetes
PDx

Student Morning Report

* Those lectures in bold italics are mandatory,

please give the lecturer 15 minutes and then page Dr Dayal
if they fail to show up.
* PDx rounds are an expectation unless otherwise busy
(admissions, rounds etc)

Room

1471
1471

1471

1471

1471

1471

1492

1471

1471

1471

1471

1492

1471
1471

1471

Student morning report- mandatory 7:30-8am in 1471 - every Tuesday

Book the PDX for 15 minutes

Time
8:00am
730a-8:00a

Noon-1pm

2:15p

Noon-1pm
730a-8:00a
1:15p-2:15p

Noon-1pm

2:15p

Noon-1pm
730a-8:00a

1:15p-2:15p

12:15p-1:15p
2:15p

730a-8:00a

Lecturer
Dayal
Dayal

Gorbien

Dayal

Sachs
Dayal
Pacheco
Hadi
Dayal
Gee
Dayal

Cotseones

Agrawal
Dayal

Dayal






