December Medical Student Lectures

Date 26-Nov 27-Nov	Day Monday Tuesday	Event Orientation Student Morning Report	Room 1471 1471	Time 8:00am 730a-8:00a	Lecturer Dayal Dayal	
28-Nov	Wednesday					
29-Nov	Thursday	Mental Status Change	1471	Noon-1pm	Gorbien	
30-Nov	Friday	PDx	1471	2:15p	Dayal	
3-Dec	Monday	Pneumonia	1471	Noon-1pm	Sachs	
4-Dec	Tuesday	Student Morning Report	1471	730a-8:00a	Dayal	
		HIV	1492	1:15p-2:15p	Pacheco	
5-Dec	Wednesday					
6-Dec	Thursday	Liver Disease	1471	Noon-1pm	Hadi	
7-Dec	Friday	PDx	1471	2:15p	Dayal	
10-Dec	Monday	Atrial Fibrillation	1471	Noon-1pm	Gee	
11-Dec	Tuesday	Tuesday Student Morning Report 1		730a-8:00a	Dayal	
		Pulmonary Nodule and Lung				
		Cancer	1492	1:15p-2:15p	Cotseones	
12-Dec	Wednesday					
13-Dec	Thursday	Diabetes	1471	12:15p-1:15p	Agrawal	
14-Dec	Friday	PDx	1471	2:15p	Dayal	
17-Dec	Monday					
18-Dec	Tuesday	Student Morning Report	1471	730a-8:00a	Dayal	
19-Dec	Wednesday					
20-Dec	Thursday					
21-Dec	Friday	x				

^{*} Those lectures in **bold italics** are mandatory, please give the lecturer 15 minutes and then page Dr Dayal if they fail to show up.

^{*} PDx rounds are an expectation unless otherwise busy (admissions, rounds etc)